
Ballafusi Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 2 0 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 8 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 10 0 0

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 9 4 9 2 1 2 1 0 0

Massa Carmine (07/1498) 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 2 1 0 0 3 7 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 1 4 4 2 0 0 0

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabone Alessandro (07/1282) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 40 67 1,68

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 36 56 1,56

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 43 56 1,30

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 21 28 1,33

Massa Carmine 07/1498 18 26 1,44

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 23 22 0,96

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 8 9 1,12

Tabone Alessandro 07/1282 3 1 0,33

DartAbaz - Rocco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Alemanno Giorgio (07/1587) 4 5 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8

Salducco Gianluca (07/1589) 4 4 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 7

Boschetto Alvise (07/1583) 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 4

Torino Francesco (07/1584) 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4

D'Ascanio Agostino (07/1219) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 0

Pani Paolo (07/1302) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rina Andrea (07/1598) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alemanno Giorgio 07/1587 47 85 1,81

Salducco Gianluca 07/1589 46 75 1,63

Boschetto Alvise 07/1583 40 55 1,38

Torino Francesco 07/1584 36 48 1,33

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 21 31 1,48

Pani Paolo 07/1302 1 0 0,00

Rina Andrea 07/1598 1 0 0,00

Frecce Di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Parodi Dario (07/737) 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 4 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 11

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 9 2 2 0 0 3 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 3

Avino Andrea (07/598) 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 3 2 0 0 2 6

Sabatino Denis (07/1495) 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Biello Marco (07/664) 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parodi Dario 07/737 42 94 2,24

Tafuri Luca 07/877 42 72 1,71

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 37 54 1,46

Avino Andrea 07/598 33 49 1,48

Sabatino Denis 07/1495 29 36 1,24

Giuliani Carola 07/442 4 8 2,00

Biello Marco 07/664 5 3 0,60

I Niños

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lai Gabriele (07/1241) 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 11 2 2 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 6

Datrino Carlo (07/1424) 3 8 4 10 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5

Bruno Federico (07/1327) 3 7 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 2 3 3 5 4 10 2 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 2

Milano Simone (07/1539) 4 9 3 4 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

Romaniello Carlo (07/1446) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4

Musso Marco (07/1542) 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1

Cirdei Vasile Dorin (07/1513) 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Gabriele 07/1241 44 112 2,55

Datrino Carlo 07/1424 39 85 2,18

Bruno Federico 07/1327 32 59 1,84

Milano Simone 07/1539 29 57 1,97

Romaniello Carlo 07/1446 15 32 2,13

Musso Marco 07/1542 18 25 1,39

Cirdei Vasile Dorin 07/1513 15 23 1,53



Los Posaderos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mussa Maverick (07/1420) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7

Caretto Luca (07/1243) 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 1

Fenoglietto Maurizio (07/1337) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 1 4 0

Carrieri Nicola (07/1244) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bordin Andrea (07/1422) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0

Mussa Marco (07/1339) 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0

Marusic Almin (07/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Davide (07/1242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mussa Maverick 07/1420 32 42 1,31

Caretto Luca 07/1243 46 37 0,80

Fenoglietto Maurizio 07/1337 30 30 1,00

Carrieri Nicola 07/1244 28 28 1,00

Bordin Andrea 07/1422 32 27 0,84

Mussa Marco 07/1339 12 13 1,08

Marusic Almin 07/1449 4 7 1,75

Ferrari Davide 07/1242 8 4 0,50

Rockabilly

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Murador Deborha (07/1258) 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 3

Sacchetto Debora (07/658) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 6

Balsamo Marco (07/1442) 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3

Melis Monica (07/675) 0 0 3 1 4 5 3 1 4 5 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 3

Matteo Marina (07/1427) 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Murador Deborha 07/1258 48 82 1,71

Sacchetto Debora 07/658 48 72 1,50

Balsamo Marco 07/1442 46 50 1,09

Melis Monica 07/675 43 44 1,02

Matteo Marina 07/1427 7 2 0,29

Sin Igual Frekoin MGM

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 6

Mangone Giovanni (07/1566) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 9

Vittone  Damiano (07/1061) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 0 4 11

Dedonato Luca (07/1101) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 7

Crisanti Simone (07/1059) 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 48 99 2,06

Mangone Giovanni 07/1566 48 85 1,77

Vittone  Damiano 07/1061 38 63 1,66

Dedonato Luca 07/1101 40 45 1,12

Crisanti Simone 07/1059 18 18 1,00


